Detailed CFL Specification
1
All content © Prolite Lamps. All rights reserved. All details are believed to be correct at the time of print, and are subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted. All products are
supplied on the basis of Prolite’s terms and conditions.
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION EAN
INNER
BOX
QTY
OUTER
BOX
QTY
WATTS VOLTS FREQUENCY BASE ENERGY
CLASS LUMENS CRI BEAM
ANGLE
COLOUR
TEMP IN
KELVIN
POWER
FACTOR
TIME
TO 60%
BRIGHT-
NESS
MERCURY
CONTENT
AVERAGE
LIFE IN
HOURS
DIMMABLE
NON
DIMMABLE
SUITABLE
FOR
ACCENT
LIGHTING ?
DIMENSIONS
IN MM
SWITCHING
CYCLES
HELIXT2/7W/SES27 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 7W SES 2700K 5051203143051 25 100 7w 220v-240v 50/60hz SES/E14 A 290 >80 360 2700K 0.55 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 84mm x 34mm >8,000
HELIXT2/11W/BC27 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 11W BC 2700K 5051203142429 25 100 11w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A 550 >80 360 2700K 0.57 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 93mm x 34mm >8,000
HELIXT2/11W/ES27 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 11W ES 2700K 5051203142849 25 100 11w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A 550 >80 360 2700K 0.57 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 93mm x 34mm >8,000
HELIXT2/11W/SBC27 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 11W SBC 2700K 5051203143587 25 100 11w 220v-240v 50/60hz SBC/B15D A 550 >80 360 2700K 0.57 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 93mm x 34mm >8,000
HELIXT2/11W/SES27 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 11W SES 2700K 5051203142818 25 100 11w 220v-240v 50/60hz SES/E14 A 550 >80 360 2700K 0.57 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 93mm x 34mm >8,000
HELIXT2/20W/BC27 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 20W BC 2700K 5051203142511 25 100 20w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A 1150 >80 360 2700K 0.55 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 112mm x 44mm >8,000
HELIXT2/25W/BC27 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 25W BC 2700K 5051203142900 25 100 25w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A 1520 >80 360 2700K 0.56 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 118mm x 50mm >8,000
HELIXT2/25W/ES27 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 25W ES 2700K 5051203142931 25 100 25w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A 1520 >80 360 2700K 0.56 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 118mm x 50mm >8,000
HELIX/30W/BC ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 30W BC 2700K 5051203028600 25 50 30w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A 1900 >80 360 2700K 0.52 <10 Seconds <1.2mg 10,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 165mm x 60mm >20,000
HELIX/30W/ES ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 30W ES 2700K 5051203028624 25 50 30w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A 1900 >80 360 2700K 0.52 <10 Seconds <1.2 mg 10,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 165mm x 60mm >20,000
HELIX/55W/BC27 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 55W BC 2700K 5051203146052 5 25 55w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A 3150 >80 360 2700K 0.52 <40 Seconds <5mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 178mm x 75mm >10,000
HELIX/55W/ES27 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 55W ES 2700K 5051203146083 5 25 55w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A 3150 >80 360 2700K 0.52 <40 Seconds <5mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 178mm x 75mm >10,000
HELIXT2/11W/SES64 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 11W SES DAYLIGHT 6400K 5051203143174 25 100 11w 220v-240v 50/60hz SES/E14 A 550 >80 360 2700K 0.57 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 93mm x 34mm >8,000
HELIXT2/11W/BC64 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 11W BC DAYLIGHT 6400K 5051203143358 25 100 11w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A 550 >80 360 2700K 0.57 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 93mm x 34mm >8,000
HELIXT2/11W/ES64 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 11W ES DAYLIGHT 6400K 5051203143143 25 100 11w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A 550 >80 360 2700K 0.57 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 93mm x 34mm >8,000
HELIXT2/11W/SBC64 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 11W SBC DAYLIGHT 6400K 5051203144898 25 100 11w 220v-240v 50/60hz SBC/B15D A 550 >80 360 2700K 0.57 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 93mm x 34mm >8,000
HELIXT2/20W/ES64 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 20W ES DAYLIGHT 6400K 5051203142993 25 100 20w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A 1150 >80 360 2700K 0.55 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 112mm x 44mm >8,000
HELIX/30W/BC/640 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 30W BC 6400K 5051203028617 25 50 30w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A 1900 >80 360 2700K 0.52 <10 Seconds <1.2mg 10,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 165mm x 60mm >20,000
HELIX/30W/ES/640 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 30W ES 6400K 5051203028631 25 50 30w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A 1900 >80 360 2700K 0.52 <10 Seconds <1.2mg 10,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 165mm x 60mm >20,000
HELIX/55W/BC64 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 55W BC 6400K 5051203146113 5 25 55w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A 3150 >80 360 2700K 0.52 <40 Seconds <5mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 178mm x 75mm >10,000
HELIX/55W/ES64 ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 55W ES 6400K 5051203146144 5 25 55w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A 3150 >80 360 2700K 0.52 <40 Seconds <5mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 178mm x 75mm >10,000
CEL/T2/7W/SBC/27 ELECTRONIC T2 CANDLE 7W SBC 2700K 5051203142757 25 100 7w 220v-240v 50/60hz SBC/B15D A 290 >80 360 2700K 0.55 <40 Seconds <1mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 102mm x 37mm >8,000
CEL/T2/7W/ES/27 ELECTRONIC T2 CANDLE 7W ES 2700K 5051203143204 25 100 7w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A 290 >80 360 2700K 0.55 <40 Seconds <1mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 102mm x 37mm >8,000
CEL/T2/9W/BC/27 ELECTRONIC T2 CANDLE 9W BC 2700K 5051203142603 25 100 9w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A 405 >80 360 2700K 0.59 <40 Seconds <1mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 102mm x 37mm >8,000
CEL/T2/9W/ES/27 ELECTRONIC T2 CANDLE 9W ES 2700K 5051203143617 25 100 9w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A 405 >80 360 2700K 0.59 <40 Seconds <1mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 102mm x 37mm >8,000
CEL/T2/9W/SBC/27 ELECTRONIC T2 CANDLE 9W SBC 2700K 5051203143556 25 100 9w 220v-240v 50/60hz SBC/B15D A 405 >80 360 2700K 0.59 <40 Seconds <1mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 102mm x 37mm >8,000
CEL/T2/11W/SBC/27 CEL T2 11W SBC 2700K MICRO CANDLE 5051203142696 20 100 11w 220v-240v 50/60hz SBC/B15D A 530 >81 360 2700K 0.55 <40 Seconds <1mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 113mm x 38mm >8,000
GLS/MICRO/11W/BC GLS 11W BC MICRO 2700K 5051203123657 25 100 11w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A 535 >80 360 2700K 0.55 <60 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 55mm x 103mm >8,000
HELIX/25W/BC/BLB ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 25W BC BLACKLIGHT U.V 5051203146748 25 100 25w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A N/A >80 360 N/A 0.55 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 152mm x 60mm >8,000
HELIX/25W/ES/BLB ELECTRONIC SPIRAL 25W ES BLACKLIGHT U.V 5051203147356 25 100 25w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A N/A >80 360 N/A 0.55 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 152mm x 60mm >8,000
ELT/15W/BC/SENS 3 TURN 240V 15W B22d 2700K SENSOR 5051203014764 25 100 15w 220v-240v 50/60hz BC/B22 A 815 >80 360 2700K 0.55 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 56.5mm x 28.3mm x
20.2mm
>8,000
ELT/15W/ES/SENS 3 TURN 240V 15W E27 2700K SENSOR 5051203014795 25 100 15w 220v-240v 50/60hz ES/E27 A 815 >80 360 2700K 0.55 <30 Seconds <2.3mg 8,000 NON DIMMABLE NO 56.5mm x 28.3mm x
20.2mm
>8,000